K. Z., Inc.
0985 N 900 W
Shipshewana, IN 46565

USA

RECREATIONAL
VEHICLES

Bill To: |

SCENIC VIEW RV,LLC
18727 ELTHAM RD
WEST POINT, VA 23181

7002_F_FLR 2026 Ridgeway 31RL

VIN: 4EZFF3526T6056979
F_PKG Comfort Plus Package
F_PKG Luxury Package
7001_F_OPT 15K A/C IPO 13.5K A/C (Main Living)
7008_F_OPT 15K A/C IPO 13.5K A/C (Bedroom)
7001_F_INC Copper Linen
DPU6 Dispatch Processing Fee Plant 6

Manufacturer's
Suggested Retail
Price

SCENIC VIEW RV,LLC
18727 ELTHAM RD
WEST POINT, VA 23181

&

79,133.75

9,417.75
5,792.75
217.50
217.50
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50.(;0
$94,829.25

Freight $2,100.00

Dealer Prep $2,500.00

MSRP $99.429.235

Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by
dealer. K. Z., Inc. reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds



