

K. Z., Inc. 0985 N 900 W Shipshewana, IN 46565 USA

Manufacturer's **Suggested Retail Price**

Bill To:

SCENIC VIEW RV,LLC 18727 ELTHAM RD WEST POINT, VA 23181

Ship To

SCENIC VIEW RV,LLC 18727 ELTHAM RD WEST POINT, VA 23181

7002 F FLR	2026 Ridgeway 31RL		\$	79,133.75
	VIN: 4EZFF3526T6056979			
F_PKG	Comfort Plus Package		\$	9,417.75
F PKG	Luxury Package		\$	5,792.75
7001 F OPT	15K A/C IPO 13.5K A/C (Main Living)		\$	217.50
7008 F OPT	15K A/C IPO 13.5K A/C (Bedroom)		\$	217.50
7001 F INC	Copper Linen		\$	-
DPU6	Dispatch Processing Fee Plant 6		\$	50.00
		4		

\$94,829.25

Freight

\$2,100.00

Dealer Prep \$2,500.00

MSRP \$99,429.25

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by dealer. K. Z., Inc. reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.